Price: $556,000
+/- 292.6 GIS Acres
Keysville, Burke County, GA
Superb multi-use property that offers hiking, camping, hunting, and homesite
development while timber growth provides opportunities for periodic revenue and
property appreciation.
ST. CLAIRE TRACT
Fountains Land, an F&W company, P.O. Box 3610 Albany, GA 31707-3610

  P=Planted
  N=Natural
Land Type Codes
  B=Bottomland
  L=Lowland
  U=Upland
  O=Old Field
  S=Slope
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N B MH MP 74-/
I
St. Clair Tract
Burke County, GA
 293.00 Acres
Utility
Railroad
Primary Road
Secondary Road
Woods Road
Lake
6 Hydrology
  MAP LEGEND
Species Codes
HW = Hard Hardwood
LB = Loblolly Pine